
INSPECTIONCERTIFICATE(3.1)-Chemicalanalysis

Date: 2013-08-12 Certificatenumber: EC23072531rev. 0

Our order: 645879
Our reference:
Customer number:
Customer order date: 20130710

NicoleJavaux France
NLB00033

Your e-mail:
Your faxnumber:
Your reference:
Your order: 20031136675

Invoiceaddress Receiverofcertificate Delivery address
ZEVIJBVLASAULECCENTRAALHVEEN
POSTBUS447
4900AKOOSTERHOUT

LASAULECHEERENVEEN
Lidnr. 403
KUPER4
8447GKHEERENVEEN

DELIVERY Lotnumber: RB1324229 Quantity: 5

TESTREPORT(2.2)-Mechanicalproperties

PRODUCT CHEMICALCOMPOSITION
Brand:
Description:
Itemnumber:

ESAB
OKTigrod57542.4x1000mm2.5kg
181324R120

Wire/strip
Auxiliary:

CLASSIFICATIONS

MECHANICALPROPERTIES

TENSILE

Standard:

Rp0.2 Rm A4-A5
110MPa 230MPa 23%

Si
Mn
Cr
Cu
Ti
Al
Be
Fe
Mg
Zn

Mn+Cr

COMMENTS

SFA/AWSA5.10
ENISO18273

<
<

<

<

0.06%
0.2%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
94.0%
0.0003%
0.10%
3.4%
0.01%
0.21%Auxiliary:

Condition:

Typical data
acctoEN10204- 2.2

acctoEN10204- 3.1
Actual results

R5754
SAl5754 (AlMg3)

Validation-Chemical Analysis
WilliamHamilton QualityAssuranceManager

Product suppliedunderaQAProgrammefulfillingtheENISO9001standard.
Thiscertificateis producedelectronically andisvalidwithout signature.
Pleasereferanyqueries to:
EsabNederlandBV - P.O. Box 2236, 3800CE Amersfoort , Nederland

Product Manager
Validation-Others
Michael Spiess


